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Afsprakenlijst inkorving Noyon

Liefhebber

Van Roy Koen

Van Den Eede Roger
Bucaciuc Daniel
Limbourg Erik

Van Hoeymissen Daniel
Van der Stappen Etienne
Lievens Johan

Lerno Pieter
Booghmans Josse
Vranckaert Hugo
Verhelpen Danny

Bert Lesly

Bert Marc
Klopotowski Adam
Bessems Marc
Haverals Patrick
Vanderminnen Roland
De Velder Eddy
Pintens Jan

Sneppe Albert
Wellemans Rudi
Vertongen & Zoon
Aelbrecht Hugo
Caudron Sylvain
Robijn Willy

Hermans Geert
Claeskens Jo
Deridder-VD Brande
Van Der Weerden Jan
Van Den Eynde Louis

282710-52*
157823-04*
308334-68
184503-09*K
280134-95
111202-40*
135086-62*
308954-09*
300747-47*K
280330-00*
305142-77
311090-11*
311783-25*
310802-14
133948-88*K
176518-75
305694-47
307397-04
272090-05
140908-64*
104385-13*
280521-94K
311524-57*
161039-19*K
282461-94
138686-73*
306227-95
282761-06K
210988-13*
133614-45*

Uur

Klokken binnenbrengen zaterdag van 16u30 tot 18u00

19u 00
19u 03
19 u 08
19ul7
19 u 26
19 u 28
19u 30
19u33
19 u 36
19 u 39
19ui42
19u 47
19 u 52
19 u 57
20 u 06
20u 09
20u 1l
20u 13
20u 15
20u 18
20u 20
20u 23
20 u 26
20 u 28
20u 31
20u 34
20 u 39
20u 43
20 u 52
20 u 55




